Team Scores

RANK

Ist

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

1th

1th

13th

13th

13th

16th

16th

18th

19th

20th

21st

21st

21st

21st

25th

26th

27th

27th

NAME

Whiteland Community, IN - Female

Crown Point, IN - Female

Hobart, IN - Female

Columbus East, IN - Female

Indian Creek, IN - Female

Garrett, IN - Female

Merrillville, IN - Female

Plymouth, IN - Female

NorthWood, IN - Female

Mooresville, IN - Female

Franklin Community, IN - Female

Seymour, IN - Female

Indianapolis Cathedral, IN - Female

Franklin Central, IN - Female

Highland, IN - Female

Harrison (West Lafayette), IN - Female

Attica, IN - Female

Pendleton Heights, IN - Female

Portage, IN - Female

North Posey, IN - Female

Lebanon, IN - Female

Madison Consolidated, IN - Female

North Central (Indianapolis), IN - Female

Jimtown, IN - Female

Silver Creek, IN - Female

Rossville, IN - Female

Center Grove, IN - Female

New Haven, IN - Female

WRESTLERS

Total Rows: 121

WEIGHTS POINTS
8 99.5
6 78.5
6 64.5
4 63

2 58

3 575
4 42.5
2 40
2 39
4 37

5 36

3 36

3 35

6 35

3 35

2 30

1 30

2 29

3 26.5
2 25

1 24
2 24
3 24
2 24

1 23

1 225
1 20

3 20



RANK

29th

30th

3lst

32nd

33rd

33rd

33rd

33rd

33rd

38th

39th

39th

4lst

42nd

42nd

42nd

42nd

46th

47th

47th

47th

47th

Slst

52nd

52nd

52nd

55th

55th

57th

57th

NAME

Rochester Community, IN - Female

Beech Grove, IN - Female

Rensselaer Central, IN - Female

Wawasee, IN - Female

Tri-Central, IN - Female

Huntington North, IN - Female

Eastbrook, IN - Female

Tipton, IN - Female

Switzerland County, IN - Female

New Albany, IN - Female

McCutcheon, IN - Female

LaPorte, IN - Female

Mt. Vernon, IN - Female

Terre Haute North Vigo, IN - Female

Logansport, IN - Female

West Lafayette, IN - Female

Western, IN - Female

Bremen, IN - Female

Columbia City, IN - Female

Lakeland, IN - Female

Warsaw Community, IN - Female

Munster, IN - Female

Hagerstown, IN - Female

Sullivan HS, IN - Female

New Palesting, IN - Female

Floyd Central, IN - Female

Terre Haute South Vigo, IN - Female

Roncalli, IN - Female

Lapel, IN - Female

Kokomo, IN - Female

WRESTLERS

WEIGHTS

POINTS

19

18.5

175

16

15

15

15

15

15

14.5

14

14

13.5

13

13

13

13

12.5

12

12

12

12

ns5

Il

n

n

10

10

9.5

9.5



RANK

59th

59th

59th

59th

59th

64th

64th

66th

67th

67th

69th

69th

69th

69th

69th

69th

69th

69th

77th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

NAME

Milan, IN - Female

Benton Central, IN - Female

Lake Central, IN - Female

Faith Christian, IN - Female

Carroll (Fort Wayne), IN - Female

Jay County, IN - Female

Southridge, IN - Female

Fort Wayne North Side, IN - Female

South Putnam, IN - Female

Carmel, IN - Female

West Noble, IN - Female

New Prairie, IN - Female

Mt Vernon (Fortville), IN - Female

Northfield, IN - Female

Twin Lakes, IN - Female

Jennings County, IN - Female

Parke Heritage, IN - Female

Triton Central, IN - Female

Perry Meridian, IN - Female

Kankakee Valley, IN - Female

Glenn, IN - Female

Tecumseh, IN - Female

Plainfield, IN - Female

Franklin County, IN - Female

Hamilton Southeastern, IN - Female

Shenandoah, IN - Female

North Knox, IN - Female

Bloomington South, IN - Female

Chesterton, IN - Female

Fountain Central, IN - Female

WRESTLERS

WEIGHTS

POINTS

75

7.5



RANK

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

78th

NAME

Lawrence Central, IN - Female

Brownsburg, IN - Female

Northview, IN - Female

Corydon Central, IN - Female

Alexandria Monroe, IN - Female

Speedway, IN - Female

Sheridan, IN - Female

Homestead, IN - Female

East Noble, IN - Female

Lowell, IN - Female

Warren Central, IN - Female

Centerville, IN - Female

Greenfield-Central, IN - Female

Central Noble, IN - Female

Blue River Valley, IN - Female

Jeffersonville, IN - Female

North Miami, IN - Female

Frankfort, IN - Female

Daleville, IN - Female

Peru, IN - Female

Richmond, IN - Female

Muncie Central, IN - Female

Seeger, IN - Female

Ben Davis, IN - Female

Wes-Del, IN - Female

Penn, IN - Female

Avon, IN - Female

Eastern Hancock, IN - Female

Marion, IN - Female

Lawrence North, IN - Female

WRESTLERS

WEIGHTS

POINTS



RANK NAME WRESTLERS WEIGHTS POINTS

78th Riverton Parke, IN - Female 1 1 0

78th Blackford, IN - Female 2 2 0

78th Brebeuf Jesuit Preparatory, IN - Female 1 1 0



