

Team Scores

Total Rows: 121

RANK	NAME	WRESTLERS	WEIGHTS	POINTS
1st	Whiteland Community, IN - Female	8	8	99.5
2nd	Crown Point, IN - Female	6	6	78.5
3rd	Hobart, IN - Female	6	6	64.5
4th	Columbus East, IN - Female	4	4	63
5th	Indian Creek, IN - Female	2	2	58
6th	Garrett, IN - Female	3	3	57.5
7th	Merrillville, IN - Female	4	4	42.5
8th	Plymouth, IN - Female	2	2	40
9th	NorthWood, IN - Female	2	2	39
10th	Mooresville, IN - Female	4	4	37
11th	Franklin Community, IN - Female	5	5	36
11th	Seymour, IN - Female	3	3	36
13th	Indianapolis Cathedral, IN - Female	3	3	35
13th	Franklin Central, IN - Female	6	6	35
13th	Highland, IN - Female	3	3	35
16th	Harrison (West Lafayette), IN - Female	2	2	30
16th	Attica, IN - Female	1	1	30
18th	Pendleton Heights, IN - Female	2	2	29
19th	Portage, IN - Female	3	3	26.5
20th	North Posey, IN - Female	2	2	25
21st	Lebanon, IN - Female	1	1	24
21st	Madison Consolidated, IN - Female	2	2	24
21st	North Central (Indianapolis), IN - Female	3	3	24
21st	Jimtown, IN - Female	2	2	24
25th	Silver Creek, IN - Female	1	1	23
26th	Rossville, IN - Female	1	1	22.5
27th	Center Grove, IN - Female	1	1	20
27th	New Haven, IN - Female	3	3	20

RANK	NAME	WRESTLERS	WEIGHTS	POINTS
29th	Rochester Community, IN - Female	3	3	19
30th	Beech Grove, IN - Female	4	4	18.5
31st	Rensselaer Central, IN - Female	1	1	17.5
32nd	Wawasee, IN - Female	2	2	16
33rd	Tri-Central, IN - Female	1	1	15
33rd	Huntington North, IN - Female	2	2	15
33rd	Eastbrook, IN - Female	1	1	15
33rd	Tipton, IN - Female	1	1	15
33rd	Switzerland County, IN - Female	1	1	15
38th	New Albany, IN - Female	1	1	14.5
39th	McCutcheon, IN - Female	3	3	14
39th	LaPorte, IN - Female	2	2	14
41st	Mt. Vernon, IN - Female	2	2	13.5
42nd	Terre Haute North Vigo, IN - Female	3	3	13
42nd	Logansport, IN - Female	2	2	13
42nd	West Lafayette, IN - Female	1	1	13
42nd	Western, IN - Female	2	2	13
46th	Bremen, IN - Female	1	1	12.5
47th	Columbia City, IN - Female	1	1	12
47th	Lakeland, IN - Female	2	2	12
47th	Warsaw Community, IN - Female	1	1	12
47th	Munster, IN - Female	2	2	12
51st	Hagerstown, IN - Female	1	1	11.5
52nd	Sullivan HS, IN - Female	1	1	11
52nd	New Palestine, IN - Female	2	2	11
52nd	Floyd Central, IN - Female	1	1	11
55th	Terre Haute South Vigo, IN - Female	2	2	10
55th	Roncalli, IN - Female	2	2	10
57th	Lapel, IN - Female	1	1	9.5
57th	Kokomo, IN - Female	3	3	9.5

RANK	NAME	WRESTLERS	WEIGHTS	POINTS
59th	Milan, IN - Female	1	1	8
59th	Benton Central, IN - Female	4	4	8
59th	Lake Central, IN - Female	1	1	8
59th	Faith Christian, IN - Female	1	1	8
59th	Carroll (Fort Wayne), IN - Female	2	2	8
64th	Jay County, IN - Female	1	1	7.5
64th	Southridge, IN - Female	3	3	7.5
66th	Fort Wayne North Side, IN - Female	1	1	7
67th	South Putnam, IN - Female	1	1	6
67th	Carmel, IN - Female	1	1	6
69th	West Noble, IN - Female	1	1	5
69th	New Prairie, IN - Female	1	1	5
69th	Mt Vernon (Fortville), IN - Female	1	1	5
69th	Northfield, IN - Female	1	1	5
69th	Twin Lakes, IN - Female	3	3	5
69th	Jennings County, IN - Female	1	1	5
69th	Parke Heritage, IN - Female	1	1	5
69th	Triton Central, IN - Female	1	1	5
77th	Perry Meridian, IN - Female	2	2	3
78th	Kankakee Valley, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Glenn, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Tecumseh, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Plainfield, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Franklin County, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Hamilton Southeastern, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Shenandoah, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	North Knox, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Bloomington South, IN - Female	5	5	0
78th	Chesterton, IN - Female	2	2	0
78th	Fountain Central, IN - Female	2	2	0

RANK	NAME	WRESTLERS	WEIGHTS	POINTS
78th	Lawrence Central, IN - Female	3	3	0
78th	Brownsburg, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Northview, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Corydon Central, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Alexandria Monroe, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Speedway, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Sheridan, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Homestead, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	East Noble, IN - Female	4	4	0
78th	Lowell, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Warren Central, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Centerville, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Greenfield-Central, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Central Noble, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Blue River Valley, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Jeffersonville, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	North Miami, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Frankfort, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Daleville, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Peru, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Richmond, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Muncie Central, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Seeger, IN - Female	2	2	0
78th	Ben Davis, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Wes-Del, IN - Female	2	2	0
78th	Penn, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Avon, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Eastern Hancock, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Marion, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Lawrence North, IN - Female	2	2	0

RANK	NAME	WRESTLERS	WEIGHTS	POINTS
78th	Riverton Parke, IN - Female	1	1	0
78th	Blackford, IN - Female	2	2	0
78th	Brebeuf Jesuit Preparatory, IN - Female	1	1	0